
Haverford High School 
Senior Events - 2020 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 
Election Day - No School 

Friday, May 1, 2020 
Senior Decision Day Breakfast (Free for All Seniors) 

7:00 AM-8:00 AM in the East Cafeteria 
Wear your College and Career Gear 

Monday, May 4-Friday, May 8, 2020, & Monday, May 11-Friday, May 15, 2020 
AP Testing 

Monday, May 18, 2020 
Graduation Speaker Auditions in Room 235 @ 2:30 

Friday, May 22, 2020 ( No Raindate) 
Senior Picnic and Field Day - 11: 15 AM - 2:22 PM 

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 
College Athlete Recognition Breakfast - 8:00 AM 

Senior Scholarship Evening - 6:30 PM - HS Auditorium (Invitation Only, mailed in May) 

Friday, May 29, 2020 
Half-Day for all students 

MANDA TORY Senior Meeting for Prom Attendees- I 0:00 AM 
Senior Prom - Please Touch Museum - 7:00 PM-11 :00 PM 

BLAST Arrive by 12:30 AM 

Friday, June 5, 2020 
9 AM: Yearbook Distribution and Senior Meeting to Review Graduation Requirements 

Monday, June 8, 2020 
Senior Departmental Awards - 8:30 AM (Invitations mailed in mid-May) 

Senior Breakfast with ParentS/Guardians - 9: 15 AM- I 0:30 AM 
Senior Final Exams - Blocks 3 & 4 

Tuesday, June 9, 2020 
Senior Final Exams - Blocks I & 2 

Chromebook Return - 9:00 AM to 10:40. Seniors report to HHS Auditorium (as soon as Finals are complete) 
Senior Elementary Walk-Thru - Meet in HHS Auditorium at 10:40 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 
Cap & Gown and Ticket Pick-up - 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM 

Thursday, June 11, 2020 
MANDATORY Graduation Practice - arrive at HHS Auditorium by 9:00 AM to board busses to SJU 

Graduation - Students arrive at SJU NO LATER THAN 5:00 PM 
Free Parking for all in SJU Parking Garage 

Doors Open at 5:00 PM, Students must arrive by 5:00 PM 
Students begin processing at 6:00 PM 

- 
NOTE: ALL OBLIGATIONS (Chromebooks, SeniorDues, Textbooks, Lunch Accounts, Uniforms, Library, etc) 

must be paid in full in order to attend Prom and/or receive Cap & Gown. 


